
3^ coppa Insubria
Gavirate - Varese

Sabato 2 Novembre 2002

ore 14.30

n.gara cat. atleta Società

1^ riga Tempo clas gen

1 senior Guttinger Fabrizio Ceresio 24,38,40 1
11 senior Lupini Andrea Varese 25,01,20 2
2 senior Perucchini Pierumberto Gavirate 25,13,40 3
3 master Migliaccio Luca Aniene 25,32,50 4

26 juinor Hewitt Edward Ceresio 25,40,30 5
13 senior Bottesin Cristian Gavirate 25,46,10 6
6 junior Maran Giorgio Varese 25,47,20 7
5 master Caprioli Paolo Monate 25,50,30 8
4 senior femm Brugo Elisabetta Esperia 25,57,70 9

25 juinor Cecchin Marco Gavirate 25.28.70 10
12 senior Nestola David IdroscaloClub 25.46.60 11
34 ragazzi Mercanti Ranieri Roma 26,26,50 12
51 master Rolle Bruno Esperia 26,33,20 13
16 senior Simons Bas Ceresio 26,44,00 14
19 pesi leggeri Mirenda Stefano Monate 26,50,20 15
21 pesi leggeri Valena Riccardo Monate 26.03.90 16
37 ragazzi Martin Luca Gavirate 26.09.60 17
18 pesi leggeri Binda Joas Monate 26.14.80 18
9 senior Frigo Luca Caldè 26.40.70 19

23 juinor Lozza Simone Gavirate 27,02,10 20
54 master Pacciani Carlo Esperia 27,03,00 21
8 pesi leggeri Rovelli Massimo Monate 27,19,30 22

29 junior Donegana Giovanni Lario 27,22,00 23
41 ragazzi Maremmi  Luca Varese 27,28,40 24
44 ragazzi Patanè Matteo Esperia 27,32,40 25
27 junior Zasio William Varese 27,36,50 26
14 senior Casola Ivo Esperia 27,49,40 27
35 ragazzi Zocchi Jacopo Varese 27,58,10 28
20 pesi leggeri Binda Claudio Gavirate 27,59,50 29
7 ragazzi Maffia Giovanni Gavirate 27.00.70 30

15 senior Poretti Andrea Ceresio 27.09.70 31
28 junior Gilardoni Massimo Ceresio 27.20.90 32
57 master Romano Enzo Esperia 27.25.80 33
40 ragazzi Accardo Salvatore Ceresio 27.38.70 34
39 ragazzi Macchi Andrea Varese 28,17,30 35
30 junior Alogna Daniele Domenico Lario 28,25,10 36
46 ragazze Renzetti Cleonice Roma 28,51,40 37



60 cadetti Serventi Andrea Roma 28.38.70 38
10 senior Keller Jens Ceresio 28.39.90 39
31 junior Pertegato Fabio Gavirate 28.41.80 40
48 ragazze Alleruzzo Valeria Lario 29,09,20 41
55 master Hernadel Sergio Monate 29,10,60 42
32 junior femm Mai Erika Varese 29,12,10 43
58 master Franzetti Valerio Gavirate 29,15,20 44
33 junior femm D'alba Teresa Varese 29,27,00 45
42 ragazzi Fares Giovanni Ceresio 29.10.60 46
17 pesi leggeri De Taddeo Federico Caldè 29.59.60 47
62 cadetti Cioffi Maurizio Varese 30,49,00 48
63 cadette Cappelletto federica Varese 30,56,00 49
47 ragazze Martin Silvia Gavirate 31,16,50 50
52 master Benac Federico Gavirate 31,19,30 51
61 cadetti Regalbuto corrado Varese 31,34,00 52
49 ragazze Wurzel Claudia Lario 31.40.80 53
66 cadetti Anzi Pietro Varese 31.56.70 54
45 ragazzi Dalsass Andrea Ceresio 32.22.70 55
70 cadetti Spillare Marco Varese 32.38.90 56
59 master Martin Mauro Gavirate 32.41.80 57
50 master Perucchini Aldo Gavirate 32.53.70 58
38 ragazzi Mattembergen Danilo Ceresio 33,31,30 59
53 master Martin Beniamino Gavirate 33.11.70 60
69 cadette Martin Alice Gavirate 34,39,30 61
67 cadetti Lenzi Andrea Varese 34,56,30 62
65 cadetti Rovera Andrea Varese 35,03,50 63
56 master Puntorieri Antonio Gavirate 38,43,00 64
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63 cadette Cappelletto federica Varese 30,56,00 1
69 cadette Martin Alice Gavirate 34,39,30 2

60 cadetti Serventi Andrea Roma 28.38.70 1
62 cadetti Cioffi Maurizio Varese 30,49,00 2
61 cadetti Regalbuto corrado Varese 31,34,00 3
66 cadetti Anzi Pietro Varese 31.56.70 4
70 cadetti Spillare Marco Varese 32.38.90 5
67 cadetti Lenzi Andrea Varese 34,56,30 6
65 cadetti Rovera Andrea Varese 35,03,50 7
26 juinor Hewitt Edward Ceresio 25,40,30 8

25 juinor Cecchin Marco Gavirate 25.28.70 1
23 juinor Lozza Simone Gavirate 27,02,10 2
6 junior Maran Giorgio Varese 25,47,20 3

29 junior Donegana Giovanni Lario 27,22,00 4
27 junior Zasio William Varese 27,36,50 5
28 junior Gilardoni Massimo Ceresio 27.20.90 6
30 junior Alogna Daniele Domenico Lario 28,25,10 7
31 junior Pertegato Fabio Gavirate 28.41.80 8

32 junior femm Mai Erika Varese 29,12,10 1
33 junior femm D'alba Teresa Varese 29,27,00 2

3 master Migliaccio Luca Aniene 25,32,50 1
5 master Caprioli Paolo Monate 25,50,30 2

51 master Rolle Bruno Esperia 26,33,20 3
54 master Pacciani Carlo Esperia 27,03,00 4
57 master Romano Enzo Esperia 27.25.80 5
55 master Hernadel Sergio Monate 29,10,60 6
58 master Franzetti Valerio Gavirate 29,15,20 7
52 master Benac Federico Gavirate 31,19,30 8
59 master Martin Mauro Gavirate 32.41.80 9
50 master Perucchini Aldo Gavirate 32.53.70 10
53 master Martin Beniamino Gavirate 33.11.70 11
56 master Puntorieri Antonio Gavirate 38,43,00 12



19 pesi leggeri Mirenda Stefano Monate 26,50,20 1
21 pesi leggeri Valena Riccardo Monate 26.03.90 2
18 pesi leggeri Binda Joas Monate 26.14.80 3
8 pesi leggeri Rovelli Massimo Monate 27,19,30 4

20 pesi leggeri Binda Claudio Gavirate 27,59,50 5
17 pesi leggeri De Taddeo Federico Caldè 29.59.60 6

46 ragazze Renzetti Cleonice Roma 28,51,40 1
48 ragazze Alleruzzo Valeria Lario 29,09,20 2
47 ragazze Martin Silvia Gavirate 31,16,50 3
49 ragazze Wurzel Claudia Lario 31.40.80 4

34 ragazzi Mercanti Ranieri Roma 26,26,50 1
37 ragazzi Martin Luca Gavirate 26.09.60 2
41 ragazzi Maremmi  Luca Varese 27,28,40 3
44 ragazzi Patanè Matteo Esperia 27,32,40 4
35 ragazzi Zocchi Jacopo Varese 27,58,10 5
7 ragazzi Maffia Giovanni Gavirate 27.00.70 6

40 ragazzi Accardo Salvatore Ceresio 27.38.70 7
39 ragazzi Macchi Andrea Varese 28,17,30 8
42 ragazzi Fares Giovanni Ceresio 29.10.60 9
45 ragazzi Dalsass Andrea Ceresio 32.22.70 10
38 ragazzi Mattembergen Danilo Ceresio 33,31,30 11

1 senior Guttinger Fabrizio Ceresio 24,38,40 1
11 senior Lupini Andrea Varese 25,01,20 2
2 senior Perucchini Pierumberto Gavirate 25,13,40 3

13 senior Bottesin Cristian Gavirate 25,46,10 4
12 senior Nestola David IdroscaloClub 25.46.60 5
16 senior Simons Bas Ceresio 26,44,00 6
9 senior Frigo Luca Caldè 26.40.70 7

14 senior Casola Ivo Esperia 27,49,40 8
15 senior Poretti Andrea Ceresio 27.09.70 9
10 senior Keller Jens Ceresio 28.39.90 10

4 senior femm Brugo Elisabetta Esperia 25,57,70 1


